
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zoe Chandler Lansing High School 135.2 145.0 10

2 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 132.8 115.0 8

3 Ally Ellis Iola High School 139.0 115.0 6

4 REESE RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 139.4 115.0 4

5 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 138.5 110.0 2

6 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 136.6 105.0 1

7 sophia albertini st. paul high school 140.0 105.0 0

8 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 140.0 105.0 0

9 Sierra Montez Piper High School 133.2 95.0 0

10 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 135.8 95.0 0

11 Raven Corlee Piper High School 137.4 95.0 0

12 Grace Rome Piper High School 138.5 90.0 0

13 Abbi Minton Bonner Springs High School 140.0 90.0 0

14 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 134.4 85.0 0

15 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 138.0 85.0 0

16 Jocelyn Lange Lansing High School 139.0 85.0 0

17 Madison Welker Piper High School 139.9 85.0 0

18 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 136.5 75.0 0

19 Hayley Bertrand Pleasant Ridge High School 133.0 0 0

20 Mariah Davis Piper High School 135.4 0 0

Women's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zoe Chandler Lansing High School 135.2 265.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 REESE RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 139.4 235.0 8

3 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 132.8 225.0 6

4 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 138.5 220.0 4

5 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 136.6 210.0 2

6 Raven Corlee Piper High School 137.4 200.0 1

7 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 138.0 175.0 0

8 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 140.0 175.0 0

9 Sierra Montez Piper High School 133.2 170.0 0

10 Grace Rome Piper High School 138.5 170.0 0

11 Ally Ellis Iola High School 139.0 170.0 0

12 Madison Welker Piper High School 139.9 170.0 0

13 sophia albertini st. paul high school 140.0 160.0 0

14 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 134.4 145.0 0

15 Jocelyn Lange Lansing High School 139.0 145.0 0

16 Abbi Minton Bonner Springs High School 140.0 135.0 0

17 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 136.5 120.0 0

18 Hayley Bertrand Pleasant Ridge High School 133.0 0 0

19 Mariah Davis Piper High School 135.4 0 0

20 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 135.8 0 0

Women's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 132.8 165.0 10

2 Zoe Chandler Lansing High School 135.2 160.0 8

3 REESE RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 139.4 150.0 6

4 Ally Ellis Iola High School 139.0 145.0 4

5 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 140.0 120.0 0

6 Sierra Montez Piper High School 133.2 115.0 2



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 136.6 115.0 1

8 Grace Rome Piper High School 138.5 115.0 0

9 sophia albertini st. paul high school 140.0 115.0 0

10 Raven Corlee Piper High School 137.4 110.0 0

11 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 138.5 110.0 0

12 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 138.0 105.0 0

13 Madison Welker Piper High School 139.9 105.0 0

14 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 135.8 95.0 0

15 Abbi Minton Bonner Springs High School 140.0 90.0 0

16 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 136.5 85.0 0

17 Jocelyn Lange Lansing High School 139.0 80.0 0

18 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 134.4 65.0 0

19 Hayley Bertrand Pleasant Ridge High School 133.0 0 0

20 Mariah Davis Piper High School 135.4 0 0

Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zoe Chandler Lansing High School 135.2 570.0 10

2 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 132.8 505.0 8

3 REESE RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 139.4 500.0 6

4 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 138.5 440.0 4

5 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 136.6 430.0 2

6 Ally Ellis Iola High School 139.0 430.0 1

7 Raven Corlee Piper High School 137.4 405.0 0

8 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 140.0 400.0 0

9 Sierra Montez Piper High School 133.2 380.0 0

10 sophia albertini st. paul high school 140.0 380.0 0

11 Grace Rome Piper High School 138.5 375.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 138.0 365.0 0

13 Madison Welker Piper High School 139.9 360.0 0

14 Abbi Minton Bonner Springs High School 140.0 315.0 0

15 Jocelyn Lange Lansing High School 139.0 310.0 0

16 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 134.4 295.0 0

17 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 136.5 280.0 0

18 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 135.8 190.0 0

19 Hayley Bertrand Pleasant Ridge High School 133.0 0 0

20 Mariah Davis Piper High School 135.4 0 0


